E-74
E
S
T
R
A
IN
 G

offered on this page.
Accessories for DP41 Meters
Ordering Example: DP41-S-S2-A, DP41 unit for one full
Wheatstone bridge inputs with 115 Vac power, RS232
communications and analog output.
DP41-S, shown smaller
than actual size.
U	Compatible with Strain Gage Bridge
Sensors or Ratiometric Voltage Sensors
U	Adjustable Filtering Up to 13 Hz
U	Displays Up to 999,999 Counts
U	NEMA 4 (IP65) Front Panel
U	Remote Tare, Min, Max, Reset,
and Hold Features
U	Min/Max (Peak/Valley) Detection
Strain gages
shown actual size.
DP41-S Series
All Have
Red LED Display
Standard,
Also Available
In Green
Model No Description
DP40-9SC2 9-pin serial connector for RS232
DP40-9SC4 9-pin serial connector for RS485
DP40-25SC2 25-pin serial connector for RS232
DP40-25SC4 25-pin serial connector for RS485
Model No Description
DP40-B Isolated BCD output board*
DP40-R Dual 7 A mechanical relays*
DP40-R4 Dual 7 A and dual 1 A relays*
Model No Description
-230 230 Vac power
-DC 10 to 32 Vdc isolated power
-GN Green LED display
Model No Description
SPC4 NEMA 4 (IP65) heavy-duty splashproof lens,
screw clamp
SPC18 NEMA 4 (IP65) splashproof lens, spring clip
DP41-TBS Economical bench stand
Model No Description
DP40-A3 Analog output
DP40-S24 Isolated RS232/RS485 communications*
To Order
Model No Description
DP41-S Strain gage indicator